
Calendar Highlights for 2024-2025

* school dates are subject to change*

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 - First Day of School

Monday, September 2, 2024 -No School - Labor Day

Thursday, September 26, 2024 - Early Dismissal (2:45 p.m.) - Fall Family-Teacher Conferences (5-8 p.m.)

Friday, September 27, 2024 -No School - Fall Family-Teacher Conferences (8 a.m.-3 p.m.)

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 - Early Dismissal (12:30 p.m.) - Erev Rosh Hashanah

Thursday, October 3, 2024/Friday, October 4, 2024 -No School - Rosh Hashanah

Friday, October 11, 2024 - Early Dismissal (12:30 p.m.) - Erev Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Early Dismissal (12:30 p.m.) - Erev Sukkot

Thursday, October 17, 2024/Friday, October 18, 2024 -No School - Sukkot

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 - Early Dismissal (12:30 p.m.) - Erev Sh’mini Atzeret

Thursday, October 24, 2024/Friday, October 25, 2024 -No School - Sh’mini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

Monday, November 25, 2024 -No School - Teacher Professional Development

Tuesday, November 26, 2024, through Friday, November 29, 2024 -No School - Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 23, 2024, through Thursday, January 2, 2025 -No School - Winter Break

Friday, January 3, 2025 -No School - Teacher Professional Development

Monday, January 20, 2025 -No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 17, 2025, through Friday, February 21, 2025 -No School - Midwinter Break

Thursday, March 20, 2025 - Early Dismissal (2:45 p.m.) - Spring Family-Teacher Conferences (5-8 p.m.)

Friday, March 21, 2025 -No School - Spring Family-Teacher Conferences (8 a.m.-3 p.m.)

Friday, April 11, 2025, through Sunday, April 20, 2025 -No School - Pesach

Monday, April 21, 2025 -No School - Teacher Professional Development

Monday, May 26, 2025 -No School - Memorial Day

Monday, June 2, 2025/Tuesday, June 3, 2025 -No School - Shavu’ot

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 - Heilicher Grade 8 Graduation (4:30 p.m.)

Thursday, June 12, 2025 - Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - Last Day of School


